XV
Series XV9
9 Flute Radius End Mill
Stainless, Titanium & HRSA
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
2
Applications
The XV9 was developed for high metal removal in profile milling and dynamic roughing tool paths, with reliable

control or continuous flute geometry for
edge strength.
9 flutes
up to 28% higher feed potential vs
7-flute tools in profiling and dynamic
milling operations.
High helix angle (37°)
for smoother cutting action, reduced
vibration, and improved harmonics.
ALtima® Q Coating
provides optimal heat and wear
resistance enabling increased tool life.
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
3
Tool No. DC DCONMS OAL APMX RE
XV9M0800-R0.5AQ 8.0 8.0 63.0 22.0 0.5
XV9M1000-R0.5AQ 10.0 10.0 72.0 27.0 0.5
XV9M1000-R1.0AQ 10.0 10.0 72.0 27.0 1.0
XV9M1200-R0.5AQ 12.0 12.0 81.0 32.0 0.5
XV9M1200-R1.0AQ 12.0 12.0 81.0 32.0 1.0
XV9M1600-R1.0AQ 16.0 16.0 92.0 42.0 1.0
w
Tool No. DC DCONMS OAL APMX RE
XV9CBM0800-R0.5AQ 8.0 8.0 63.0 22.0 0.5
XV9CBM1000-R0.5AQ 10.0 10.0 72.0 27.0 0.5
XV9CBM1200-R0.5AQ 12.0 12.0 81.0 32.0 0.5
XV9CBM1600-R1.0AQ 16.0 16.0 92.0 42.0 1.0
w
XV Series XV9
XV Series XV9CB
Z9

DC
RE
DCONMS
h6
37°
37°
Q
Q
<55HRC
<55HRC
Close up of
chipbreaker grind
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
4
Tool No. DC DCONMS OAL APMX RE
XV9CBM1200-R0.5AQW 12.0 12.0 85.0 32.0 0.5
XV Series XV9CB-W
Non-Centre
Cutting
OAL